Pole Cap
P
oles - S
teel
R
TS
 / D
S

6.08 5.52 4.00
6.36 5.80 4.00
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
DESIGNATION, LOAD AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
DESIGNATION FIXTURE MOUNTING FINISH SYSTEM BASE COVERMODEL
DS201
Drill Mounting (See Orientation)
D1 = (1) Drilling @ 270°
D2 = (2) Drillings @ 90° & 270°
D3 = (3) Drillings @ 60°, 180°, & 300°
D4 = (4) Drillings @ 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270°
D5 = (2) Drillings @ 180° & 270°
D6 = (3) Drillings @ 90°, 180°, & 270°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38" OD x 4" tenon
P4 = 4.00" OD x 6" tenon
P5 = 2.88" OD x 4" tenon
P6 = 2.88" OD x 5" tenon
P7 = 2.38" OD x 5" tenon
P9 = Special Size (Specify)
Other Options
PC = Pole Cap
PL  = Plain Top (No Cap)
 GV = Galvanized
 FP  =  Finish Painted
-----OPTIONAL-----
FPGV = Finish Paint
           over Galvanizing
 VP30 = V-PRO™ 30 System
 VP32 = V-PRO™ 32 System
 VP53 = V-PRO™ 53 System
 VP54 = V-PRO™ 54 System
 VP57 = V-PRO™ 57 System
 VP100 = V-PRO™ 100 System
 VP105 = V-PRO™ 105 System
GV  = Galvanized
 BK = Black
 DB = Dark Bronze
 MB = Medium Bronze
WH = White
 LG = Light Gray
 CB = Bronze
 DG = Dark Green
 ST = Sandstone
 HG = Hunter Green
 SG = Slate Gray
 SL = Silver
 SC = Special Color
   (Specify)
 NA = None
-----OPTIONAL-----
 FBC = Full Base Cover
 2T  = Square Dart Cover
SUPPLEMENTAL INFO
Select Correct Designation
from the Load and
Dimensional Data Chart.
STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS
1.  Maximum weight and EPA values are based on top mounted luminaires and/or brackets having a centroid 2’-0’’ above the nominal mounting height.
2.  Structure weight is a nominal value which includes the pole shaft only.
DESIGN INFORMATION POLE DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
80 MPH
w/1.3 GUST
90 MPH
w/1.3 GUST
100 MPH
w/1.3 GUST
BASE